
Page 1 of 1 

TAX FORECLOSURE SALE DECEMBER 9, 2016 SALE RESULTS 

Cause # 16-2-00123-4   
 

 

Property PID/Geo Numbers Minimum Bid Sale Amount Excess 

Property 1 PID #11673/GEO #443209110006 $2,031.58 $  4,900.00 $2,868.42 

Property 2 PID #13235/GEO #443330510011 **See Note Below No Bids No Bids 

Property 3 PID #18305/GEO #453234510028 $1,973.97 $  8,500.00 $6,526.03 

Property 4 PID #14373/GEO #453002000001 Redeemed 11/22/2016 N/A N/A 

Property 5 PID #14852/GEO #453011100002 Redeemed 11/22/2016 N/A N/A 

 Totals $4,005.55 $13,400.00 $9,394.45 

**Minimum Bid on Parcel #2 was $3,691.25-No Bids were received. Reverted to Pend Oreille County. 
 


